Namn

Alfredsson, Maria
Almqvist, Eje
Andersson, Annika
Altskog, Ulla
Arthursson, Lillemor
Axenvik, Catharina
de Beau, Linda
Bergkvist, Katarina
Bohlin, Morgan
Brandt, Bengt-Olof
Carlborg, Lars
Dahlin, Marianne
Dagh, Lotta
Fredriksson, Anette
Frid, Helena
Hansson, Maud
Harmsund, Leila
Hall-Fredholm, Susanne
Heurlin, Ingrid
Isidorsson, Marie
Larsson, Bertil
Larsson, Britt-Marie
Leander, Anna
Lind, Eva-Britt
Lithner, Monah
Lundin, Ingela
Malm, Goran
Norman-Olsson, Lena

Mailadress
maria.alfredsson@telia.com
eje.almqvist@sweaenergi.se
rorbacka@spray.se
ulla.altskog@gmail.com
lillemor.arthursson@telia.com
caxenvik@gmail.com
linda_de_beau@hotmail.com
katarina.bergkvist@gmail.com
morgan.bohlin@telia.com
bobbrandt46@gmail.com
fam.carlborg@telia.com
marianne.dahlin@skola.ljusdal.se
lotta.dagh@hotmail.com
Anette_f@live.se
helena__frid@hotmail.com
maudhansson@hotmail.com
leila.harmsund@live.se
sussi.h-f@hotmail.se
heurlins@hotmail.com
marie.isidorsson@programgruppen.se
anita.bertil@outlook.com
bm.larsson50@gmail.com
a_leander@hotmail.com
evabiritt.lind.ebl@gmail.com
ordforandegavlebk@gmail.com

malm.reklam@telia.com
lena.norman@hotmail.com

070-3729210

070-3222126
073-8416427
070-8885630
073-5817102

070- 2459249
070-3240618
070-652 65 14

073-342 24 82
070-398 65 55
070-261 30 08

070-5579217
073-064 00 94
070-306 42 72
070-439 75 92
070-207 24 68
070-8706959

070-207 24 68

Klubb
Skutskar
Skutskar
Skutskar
Skutskar
Hudiksvall
Skutskar
Hudiksvall
Gavle
Ljusdal
Gavle
Hofors
Ljusdal
Bollnas
Jarvso
Edsbyn
Ockelbo
Jarvso
Jarvso
Hofors
Ljusdal
Jarvso
Ockelbo
Ockelbo
Jarvso
Gavle
Séderhamn
Skutskar
Jarvso
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Nystrom, Anna

Nystrém, Malin

Palm, Asa

Persson, Lena

Strandberg, Siw
Svedberg-Soéderqvist, Susanne
Svedberg-Hedlund, Josefine
Swahn, Nathalie

Soderberg, Anna-Maria
Wahlstrém, Louice

anna76nystrom@gmail.com 070-491 28 76
mallans@spray.se

asla1978@hotmail.com 070-666 56 66
whippar@hotmail.com 070-3553282
siwstrandberg@yahoo.se 070-2084859

per.sussie@hotmail.com
josefinesh87@gmail.com
nathlieswahn@hotmail.com 073-5077702
anna-maria_soderberg@hotmail.com 070-6533074
louise.wahlstrom@ibs.se

Ockelbo
Séderhamn
Jarvso
Bollnas
Ljusdal
Edsbyn
Hofors
Gavle
Ljusdal
Sandviken
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